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1 Tracked satellites

- Satellite sky tracks (azimuth-elevation plot)
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3 Observations

- Number of observed satellites per signals
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4 Signal to Noise Ratio (SNR)
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5 Code multipath

- Code multipath
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- Code/phase bands available

©
S
o

9ed

vea
€€d

1€d
o€l

Lzd
9za
sza

vzd

Tzd

61d

s1d

€1d
z1d
118
ota
604
80d
103

s0d
¥0d
€0d
z0d

*ﬂ

I

11

TN

1]

iy

|

2€9
169
0€9
629

Lzalg”
mmmm
mmmm
¥ 3D
€295
Nmmm.
120 @
an.m
6198
s
LT m
919
s &
19 .Q
[SERe]
z18 m
10 2
018 =
609
800 '
£09
209
s09
%09
€09
209

| oo

O e oa-o

spueq # Sag

Lt N - o

SPUEQ # VO

6 Tracked signals
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7 Plots for ea
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ch Satellite and System
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